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18 Degrees, Inc. 480 West Street, Pittsfield, MA 01201 413-448-8281 18degreesma.org
A & E United 117 Howland Street, Boston, MA 02121 781-805-5817 aeunitedinc.com
Adoption Resource Associates Inc. 245 First Street 18th floor, Cambridge, MA 02142 617-492-8888 adoptara.org
Adoption Services and Family Building Center, Inc. 8 Bridge Street, Northampton, MA 01060 413-587-0007 fullcircleadoptions.org
Adoptions With Love, Inc. 246 Walnut St. Suite 103, Newton, MA 02460 617-964-4357 adoptionswithlove.org
Amego, Inc. 33 Perry Avenue, Attleboro, MA 02703 508-455-6200 amegoinc.org
American Training, Inc. 102 Glenn Street, Lawrence, MA 01843 508-685-2151 americantraininginc.com
Ascentria Care Alliance 11 Shattuck Street, Worcester, MA 01605 774-243-3100 ascentria.org
Bay State Community Services, Inc. 222 Forbes Road Suite 303, Braintree, MA 02184 617-471-8400 baystatecs.org
BLOOM - A Place for Girls 153 Indian Neck Road, Wareham, 02571 774-300-8070 tcnebloom.org
Boston Children's Hospital CBAT Treatment Program 9 Hope Ave., Waltham, MA 02154 781-216-3350 childrenshospital.org/programs/community-based-acute-treatment
Boston Higashi School, Inc. 800 North Main Street, Randolph, MA 02368 781-961-0800 bostonhigashi.org
Brandon Residential Treatment Center, Inc. 27 Winter Street, Natick, MA 01760 508-655-6400 brandonschool.org
Bridges Homeward, Inc. 60 Gore Street, Cambridge, MA 02130 617-876-4210 helpfamilies.org
Cambridge Eating Disorder Center, PC 3 Bow Street, Cambridge, MA 02130 617-547-2255 eatingdisordercenter.org
Cardinal Cushing Centers Inc. 400 Washington Street, Hanover, MA 02339 781-826-6371 cushingcenters.org
Catholic Charitable Bureau of Boston 51 Sleeper Street, Boston, MA 02210 617-233-3707 ccab.org
Center for Human Development, Inc. 331 Birnie Ave., Springfield, MA 01107 844-243-4357 chd.org
Centerboard, Inc. 16 City Hall Square, Lynn, MA 01901 781-598-9417 centerboard.org
Chamberlain International School 1 Pleasant Street, Middleboro, MA 02345 508-947-7825 chamberlainschool.org
Child & Family Services Inc. 3057 Acushnet Avenue, New Bedford, MA 02745 508-996-8572 cfservices.org
Children's Friend, Inc. 505 Pleasant Street, Worcester, MA 01606 508-856-0330 childrensfriend.org
Children's Services of Roxbury, Inc. 520 Dudley Street, Roxbury, MA 02115 617-989-9740 csrox.org
China Adoption With Love, Inc. 159 High Street, Brookline, MA 02445 800-888-9812 chinaadoption.org
Communities For People, Inc. 418 Commonwealth Ave, Boston, MA 02215 617-267-1031 communities-for-people.org
Community Healthlink, Inc. 71 Jaques Ave, Worcester, MA 01562 508-860-1122 communityhealthlink.org
Crystal Springs, Inc 38 Narrows Rd, Assonet, MA 02702 508-644-3101 crystalspringsinc.org
Cutchins Programs for Children and Families, Inc. 78 Pomeroy Ter, Northampton, MA 01060 413-584-1310 cutchins.org
Devereux Foundation 60 Miles Rd, Rutland, 01543 508-886-4746 devereux.org
Eagle Hill Foundation, Inc. 242 Old Petersham Road, Hardwick, MA 01037 413-477-6000 eaglehill.school
Eliot Community Human Services, Inc. 125 Hartwell Ave, Lexington, MA 02420 781-861-0890 eliotchs.org
Evergreen Center Inc. 345 Fortune Blvd, Milford, MA 01757 508-478-2631 evergreenctr.org
Fall River Deaconess Home 259 Prospect Street, Fall River, MA, 02720 508-674-4847 deaconesshome.org
Family Independence, Inc. 11 Mt. Pleasant Avenue Suite 103, Roxbury, MA 02119 617-541-0944 familyindependence.org
Father Flanagan's Boy's Home 58 Flanagan Rd, Portsmouth, RI 02871 401-845-2250 boystown.org
Franciscan Hospital for Children Inc. 30 Warren St, Brighton, MA 02134 617-254-3800 franciscanchildrens.org
Gandara Mental Health Center 933 East Columbus Avenue, Springfield, MA 01105 877-733-3146 gandaracenter.org
Greater Lawrence YWCA 38 Lawrence St, Lawrence, MA 01810 978-687-0331 ywcanema.org
Helix Human Services 44 Sherman St, Springfield, MA 01109 413-739-5626 helixhumanservices.org
Hillcrest Educational Center Inc. 788 South St, Pittsfield, 01201 413-499-7924 hillcresteducationalcenters.org
HopeWell Inc. 3 Allied Drive, Suite 308, Dedham, MA 02026 617-629-2710 hopewellinc.org
House of Possibilities, Inc. 350 Washington Street, North Easton, MA 02356 508-205-0555 houseofpossibilities.org
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Italian Home for Children 1125 Centre St, Jamaica Plain, MA 02130 617-524-3116 italianhome.org
Jewish Collaborative Services 1165 N Main St, Providence, RI 02904 401-331-1244 jfcsboston.org
Jewish Family and Children's Service 1430 Main St, Waltham, MA 02451 617-227-6641 jfcsboston.org
Judge Rotenberg Educational Center, Inc. 250 Turnpike St, Canton, MA 02021 781-828-2202 judgerc.org
Justice Resource Institute 160 Gould Street, Suite 300, Needham, MA 02494 508-468-6042 jri.org
Kennedy Donovan Center, Inc. 1 Commercial Street, Foxboro, MA 02035 508-772-1200 kdc.org
Landmark School, Inc. 429 Hale St, Prides Crossing, MA 01965 978-236-3010 landmarkschool.org
Latham Centers, Inc. 1646 Route 6A, Brewster, MA 02631 508-896-5776 lathamcenters.org
League School of Boston Inc. 300 Boston Providence Tpke, East Walpole, MA 02032 508-850-3900 leagueschool.org
LUK Crisis Center, Inc. 545 Westminster St, Fitchburg, MA 01420 978-345-0686 luk.org
MAB Community Services 200 Ivy St, Brookline, MA 02146 617-738-5110 mabcommunity.org
Massachusetts Mentor, Inc. 280 Bridge St, Ste 230, Dedham, MA 02026 781-320-7600 ma-mentor.com
McAuley Nazareth, Inc. 77 Mulberry St, Leicester, MA 01524 508-892-4886 mcauleynazareth.org
McLean Hospital Corporation 115 Mill St, Belmont, MA 02178 617-855-3101 mcleanhospital.org
Melmark New England, Melmark Inc. 461 River Rd, Andover, MA 01810 978-654-4300 melmarkne.org
New England Center for Children 33 Turnpike Rd, Southborough, MA 01745 508-481-1015 necc.org
Newport Health Care 1140 RT 28A, Cataumet, MA 02534 855-575-3014 newportacademy.com
NFI - Massachusetts 300 Rosewood Drive, Suite 101, Danvers, MA 01923 978-538-0286 nafi.com
Northeast Center for Youth and Families, Inc. 203 East St, Easthampton, MA 01027 413-529-7777 ncyf.org
Old Colony YMCA 320 Main St, Brockton, MA 02301 508-583-2155 oldcolonyymca.org
Open Sky Community Services, Inc. 4 Mann St, Worcester, MA 01602 508-755-0333 openskycs.org
Perkins School for the Blind 175 N Beacon St, Watertown, MA 02172 617-924-3434 perkins.org
Plummer Youth Promise, Inc 37 Winter Island Rd, Salem, MA 01902 978-744-1099 plummeryouthpromise.org
RFK Community Alliance 971 Main St, Lancaster, MA 01523 978-365-7376 rfkcommunity.org
Riverview School 551 Route 6A, East Sandwich, MA 02537 508-888-0498 riverviewschool.org
Saint Vincent's Services 2425 Highland Ave, Fall River, MA 02720 508-679-8511 saintvincentsservices.org
Seven Hills Clinical Associates, Inc. 81 Hope Ave, Worcester, MA 01562 508-755-2340 sevenhills.org
SMOC 7 Bishop Street, Framingham, MA 01702 508-277-8763 smoc.org
Spectrum Health Systems, Inc. 10 Mechanic Street Suite 302, Worcester, MA 01562 508-792-5400 spectrumhealthsystems.org
St. Ann's Home, Inc 100A Haverhill St, Methuen, MA 01842 978-682-5276 st.annshome.org
St. Mary's Center for Women and Children, Inc. 90 Cushing Ave, Dorchester, MA 02119 617-436-8600 stmaryscenterma.org
Stetson School, Inc. 455 South Street, Barre, MA 01005 978-355-4541 stetsonschool.org
Stevens-Children's Home 24 Main St, Swansea, MA 02777 508-679-0183 stevensprograms.org
Teen Challenge New England, Inc. 1315 Main Street, Brockton, MA 02301 508-408-4378 tcnewengland.org
The Alliance for Children, Inc 292 Reservoir Street, Needham, MA 02494 781-444-7148 allforchildren.org
The Guild for Human Services, Inc. 521 Virginia Rd, Concord, MA 01742 781-893-6000 guildhumanservices.org
The Home for Little Wanderers 72-74 E. Dedham Street, Boston, MA 02118 617-267-3700 thehome.org
The Key Program, Inc. 2000 West Park Drive Suite 250, Westborough, MA 01581 508-877-3690 key.org
The Learning Center For The Deaf, Inc. 848 Central St, Framingham, MA 01701 508-879-5110 tlcdeaf.org
The May Institute, Inc. 41 Pacella Park Dr, Randolph, MA 02368 781-440-0400 mayinstitute.org
The Shared Living Collaborative,Inc 43 Highland Road, Merrimac, MA 01860 978-346-8802 sharedlivingcollaborative.org
Valley View School, Inc. 1 Oakham Rd, North Brookfield, MA 01535 508-867-6505 valleyviewschool.org

Massachusetts Department of Early Education and Care
617-988-6600
mass.gov/EEC PAGE 2

http://mass.gov/EEC
http://mass.gov/EEC


Massachusetts Department of Early Education and Care
617-988-6600
mass.gov/EEC

UMBRELLA ORGANIZATION MAIN ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE
Walden Behavioral Care, LLC DMH-PRP 755 9 Hope Ave. Suite 500, Waltham, MA 02154 781-647-6700 waldenbehavioralcare.com
Walker, Inc. 1968 Central Ave, Needham, MA 02192 781-292-2153 walkercares.org
Wayside Youth & Family Support Network, Inc. 1 Frederick Abbot Way, Framingham, MA 01701 508-879-9800 waysideyouth.org
Whitney Academy 85 Dr Braley Rd, East Freetown, MA 02717 508-763-3737 whitneyacademy.org
Wide Horizons for Children, Inc. 391 Totten Pond Road Suite 303, Waltham, MA 02154 781-894-5330 whfc.org
Youth Opportunities Upheld, Inc. 81 Hope Ave, Worcester, MA 01562 508-983-1358 sevenhills.org/affiliates/you-inc

YWCA of Western Massachusetts, Inc. 1 Clough St, Springfield, MA 01040 413-732-3121 ywworks.org
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